

OD-16

ORDER SHEET
CS No. 94 of 2020
IA NO. GA 1 OF 2020
GA 2 OF 2020
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED AND ANR
VERSUS
MA MANSA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE BISWAJIT BASU

Date : 26th November, 2020
(Via Video Conference)

The Court :- None response on behalf of the parties either
virtually or physically when the matter is called on for hearing.

Put up the matter after one week.

(BISWAJIT BASU, J.)

bpal/kc.