

ODC-7

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
[Via Video Conference]

IA NO: GA/2/2020
In
CS/94/2020

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED AND ANR.
Versus
MA MANSA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA
Date : 8th January, 2021.

Appearance:
Mr. Debnath Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.,
Ms. Pubali Sinha Chowdhury, Adv.
Ms. Harshita Ginodia, Adv.
...for the plaintiffs

Mr. Jishnu Saha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sonal Shah, Adv.
Mr. Kushagra Shah, Adv.
Mr. Sourish Ray, Adv.
...for the defendant

The Court : Learned counsel for the defendant will complete his submissions on 11th January, 2021. Learned counsel for the plaintiffs will commence his submission on that day.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

TO