

OD-6

IA GA No. 2 of 2020

In

CS 94 of 2020

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED & ANR
VERSUS
MA MANSA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARINDAM MUKHERJEE

Date : 22nd April, 2021.

Appearance :
Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.

The Court: This is an application for vacating of the order dated 8th October, 2020 passed in the injunction application being IA GA No. 1 of 2020. The injunction application is ready for hearing and has been adjourned till 5th May, 2021.

In such circumstances, this application is also adjourned till 5th May, 2021.

(ARINDAM MUKHERJEE, J.)