

OD-2

IA NO. GA/1/2020
In CS/94/2020
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED AND ANR.
Vs
MA MANSA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 18th November, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Debnath Ghosh, Adv
Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv
Ms. Mini Agarwal, Adv.
...for petitioner.

Mr. Aniket Chaudhury, Adv.
... for defendant.

The Court : At the instance of the parties, let this matter appear before the
Commercial Division on 22 November, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.