

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/1/2020

CS/94/2020]

In IP-COM/3/2024

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED AND ANR.

Vs

MA MANSA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 29<sup>th</sup> April, 2025.

*Appearance:*  
*Mr. Sonal Shah, Ad.(vc)*

The Court:- Fix the matter on 6<sup>th</sup> May, 2025 for further argument.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

Arsad/T.O., AR(CR)